
Name Organization

Attendee List

Lauren Ahlquist Gettysburg College

lahlquis@gettysburg.edu

Kim Araya American University

karaya@american.edu

Mike Ashcraft Grand Valley State University

ashcrafm@gvsu.edu

Laura Bachman Lehigh University

lak204@lehigh.edu

Randy Barnes Tinkham Veale University Center

randall.barnes@case.edu

Kara Beck Lutheridge Camp and Conference Center

kbeck@novusway.org

Darlene Bratcher Longwood University

bratcherkd@longwood.edu

Amelie Brogden University of North Carolina at Wilmington

brogdena@uncw.edu

Dezarai Brubaker Colorado State University

dezarai.brubaker@colostate.edu



Kathryn Bryant Georgia Southern University

kathrynbryant@georgiasouthern.edu

Susan Burton Boston College Connors Center

s.burton@bc.edu

Christopher J. Cardenas University of New Mexico

cjcardenas@unm.edu

Trish Carlson Loyola Marymount University

tcarlson@lmu.edu

Melissa Chase University of New Hampshire Conferences and Catering

melissa.chase@unh.edu

Sandra Christian Glenview Mansion & F. Scott Fitzgerald Theatre

schristian@rockvillemd.gov

Julia Clarke University of New Brunswick Conference Services

julia.clarke@unb.ca

Chris Cole Slippery Rock University

christopher.cole@sru.edu

Corinne Como Loyola University Chicago

dstojilkovic@luc.edu

Samantha Coulter Hampshire College | Event Services & Summer Programs

scoulter@hampshire.edu

Martine Couture Bishop's University

mcouture@ubishops.ca

Joe Criscuoli University of Maryland, College Park

joecrisc@umd.edu

Kathy Crowley Miami University Conference and Event Services

crowlekm@miamioh.edu

Brianna Culberson University of Denver

bri.culberson@du.edu

Shane Cutler Boston University

sccutler@bu.edu

Andrea DeMoss Wheaton College

andrea.demoss@wheaton.edu



Angela Dimopoulos University of Maryland, College Park

adimop@umd.edu

Jayme Donndelinger Convene at 1800 Tysons Blvd

jdonndelinger@convene.com

Karyn Dutridge Bowling Green State University

kdutrid@bgsu.edu

Dan Dykstra Georgia Institute of Technology

dan.dykstra@conference.gatech.edu

Ryan Earley Saint Anselm College

rearley@anselm.edu

Joan Eisenstodt Eisenstodt Associates

Ashley Ellington Bloomfield College

ashley_ellington@bloomfield.edu

Armando Escobar, CMP University of California, Los Angeles

jescobar@ha.ucla.edu

Pamela R. Evers The National Archives Museum

pamela.evers@archivesfoundation.org

Anthony Falls Simon Fraser University - Burnaby

anthony_falls@sfu.ca

Jeanne Feathers Unique Venues

jeanne@uniquevenues.com

Jenn Fleming Boston University

jfsousa@bu.edu

Allie Frazier Hillyer Art Space

allief@hillyerartspace.org

Harley Freedman Residence & Conference Centre - Toronto

hfreedman@stayrcc.com

Dustin Frost Tallahassee Community College Conference & Events

frostd@tcc.fl.edu

Janet Gates-Robart Saint Mary's University

janet.gates-robart@smu.ca



Jeff Geiner Unique Venues

jeff@uniquevenues.com

Teri Gentry Bowling Green State University

tgentry@bgsu.edu

Izzy Gesell IzzyG & Company

Jill Glasgow SAIT Polytechnic

jill.glasgow@sait.ca

Rick Glass University of Richmond

rglass@richmond.edu

Morgan Glennon The Franklin Institute

mglennon@fi.edu

Shannon Glover Unique Venues

shannon@uniquevenues.com

Kristie Godfrey-De Leon California State University, Northridge - University Student Union

kristie.godfrey@csun.edu

Pattie Graffe Rainbow Ranch Lodge

pattie@rainbowranchbigsky.com

Richard B. Green RBG Group

Chris Hamm The Catholic University of America

hamm@cua.edu

Ruth Harland Western University

rharland@uwo.edu

Erin Hegarty University of Colorado Boulder

erin.hegarty@colorado.edu

Chris Hodes The Catholic University of America

hodes@cua.edu

Kathryn Jenkins The Catholic University of America

JENNINGK@cua.edu

Karla Jensen Wayland Academy

kjensen@wayland.org



Bill Jonas The Catholic University of America

Kerry Keenon Lewis & Clark

kkeenon@lclark.edu

Richie Kenney University of Miami Conference Housing

rjkenney@miami.edu

Beth Ketchum Bobby McKey's Dueling Piano Bar

beth@bobbymckeys.com

Andrea Kragerud University of Colorado Boulder

andrea.kragerud@colroado.edu

Susan Labentsoff Simon Fraser University

slabentsoff@sfu.ca

Larissa LaCour Virginia Tech Executive Briefing Center

llacour@vt.edu

Keith LaPointe Paul Smith's College

klapointe@paulsmiths.edu

Kay Lewis American University

klewis@american.edu

Amy Leyden McNamara Alumni Center, University of Minnesota

aleyden@umn.edu

Jennifer Liesener Carter Hall Conference Center

jliesener@projecthope.org

Matt Markovic Residence & Conference Centre - Oshawa

mmarkovic@stayrcc.com

Mariellynn Maurer The College of William and Mary

mdmaurer@wm.edu

Mary Kay Mauro University of Denver

marykay.mauro@du.edu

Anne McCaw Unique Venues

ammcaw@uniquevenues.com

Caneil McDonald The National Archives Museum

Caneil.McDonald@archivesfoundation.org



Pam McElrath The University of Texas at Dallas

pam.mcelrath@utdallas.edu

Michelle McNeil University of New Brunswick Conference Services

mmcneil@unb.ca

Sravanthi Meka Georgia Institute of Technology

sravanthi.meka@housing.gatech.edu

Justin Michaelson Trinity University

jmichael@trinity.edu

Alexis Milam University of Delaware Conference and Event Services

aalbanes@udel.edu

Sahand Miraminy President Lincoln's Cottage

smiraminy@savingplaces.org

Herbert Moller The Penn Stater Conference Center Hotel

hxm6@psu.edu

Chris Moody American University

Jacques Moore Colby College

jrmoore@colby.edu

Lisa Morrell Unique Venues

lisa@uniquevenues.com

Kerby Nelson Johns Hopkins University Conference Services

knelson@hf.jhu.edu

Michele Nichols Unique Venues

michele@uniquevenues.com

Bill North Historic Rosemont Manor

generalmanager@rosemont1811.com

Shannon Oborne Paul Smith's College

soborne@paulsmiths.edu

Matt Pack Wake Forest University

packtm@wfu.edu

TeRoy Parker Bloomfield College

teroy_parker@bloomfield.edu



Ebony Peterson University of Washington

ebowhite@hfs.washington.edu

Jessica Petrella Brock University

jpetrella@brocku.ca

Travis Pham, CMP University of California, Los Angeles

tpham@ha.ucla.edu

J.J. Pitman Arkansas 4-H Center

jpitman@uaex.edu

Heather Rappaport University of Nevada, Las Vegas

heather.rappaport@unlv.edu

Stephanie Reilly Convene at 1800 Tysons Blvd

sreilly@convene.com

Wendi Richards Unity College

wrichards@unity.edu

Tanya Ridpath Roanoke College

ridpath@roanoke.edu

Erica Robertson Fanshawe College Conference Services

erobertson@fanshawec.ca

Noel Rodriguez University of Colorado Colorado Springs

confserv@uccs.edu

Andreanna Romero University of Colorado Colorado Springs

aromero@uccs.edu

JoEllen Rooney Muhlenberg College

jrooney@muhlenberg.edu

Hannah Roscoe Arden Shisler Conference Center

roscoe.20@osu.edu

Elizabeth Rouse Arkansas State University

ecrouse@astate.edu

Chuck Salem Unique Venues

chuck@uniquevenues.com

Corey Salem Unique Venues

corey@uniquevenues.com



Isabel Schechter, CMP Reuben H. Fleet Science Center

ischechter@rhfleet.org

Louise Scrivines 3 West Club

louise@wnrc.org

Cheryl Shank Anderson University

clshank@anderson.edu

Suzanne Shaw Yale University

suzanne.shaw@yale.edu

Beunka Sinclair National Museum of Nuclear Science & History

bsinclair@nuclearmuseum.org

Christine Sismaet University of Washington

sismaetc@hfs.washington.edu

Katherine Smith Springfield College

ksmith@springfieldcollege.edu

Sienna Smith University of Maryland, College Park

ssmith50@umd.edu

Peter Sorensen Nittany Lion Inn

pks5@psu.edu

Gayle Spinazze Earthdance

rentals@earthdance.net

Daphne Stojiljkovik Loyola University Chicago

dstojiljkovic@luc.edu

Irina Stolyarchuk Longwood University

stolyarchuki@longwood.edu

Larissa Straily University of Oregon

lstraily@uoregon.edu

Kathryn Sutton Nationals Park

kathryn.sutton@natioals.com

Amy Cribbs Taylor Georgia Southern University

actaylor@georgiasouthern.edu

Brian Taylor The National Press Club

btaylor@press.org



Kathy Tirado University of Colorado Colorado Springs

ktirado@uccs.edu

Dave Treber Frostburg State University

dtreber@frostburg.edu

Debbie Tucker, CMP University of Utah

dtucker@guesthouse.utah.edu

Kate Vieillard Yale University

kathryn.vieillard@yale.edu

Elodie Vigneron Colorado State University

elodie.vigneron@colostate.edu

Frank Villiva University of Toronto at Scarborough

fvilliva@utsc.utoronto.ca

Natalie Vivacqua North Central College

nmvivacqua@noctr.edu

Jordan Waddell National 4-H Conference Center

jwaddell@4hcenter.org

Polly Weir University of Delaware Conference and Event Services

pweir@udel.edu

Donna Wells Marquette University Conference Services

donna.wells@mu.edu

Tyler Wessell CEB Waterview Conference Center

twessell@executiveboard.com

Todd Wonders Unique Venues

todd@uniquevenues.com

Suzette Wood Springfield College

swood2@springfieldcollege.edu

Michelle Wu Illinois Wesleyan University

mwu@iwu.edu

Leo Young San Jose State University

leo.young@sjsu.edu

Cindy Zapata Iona College

czapata@iona.edu


